
REALIZE INFINITE
POSSIBILITIES

GREAT BATHROOM DESIGN BEGNS AND
END WITH ATTENTION TO DETAIL.

AVAILABLE COLORS

LIGHT
COLORS

DARK
COLORS

SPECIAL
COLORS

GRAY BLUE IVORY WHITE

GOLDENBLACK

Special wooden 3 shades 

1580

8460

650

1030

6880

Black Mamba

1150

1050

1150

1850

5200

Colors Available

GOLDEN

GRAY

BLUE

IVORY

WHITE

2050

10290

870

1270

8240

Rainbow

1350

1250

1350

2150

2200

10740

900

1370

8540

Texture

1450

1240

1400

2180

6270

The Premium Aluminium 
Bath Fittings brand from Pakistan

COLORS Price 
Rainbow 

Wood Texture 
Color 

8650 

8890 
7050 

The Most Sa�sfying
 Luxury envoirment

arisanitary@gmail.com  
 0301 4 23 24 25 / 0314 467 5584 

Building 192 Scheme More 
Main Multan Road Lahore - Pakistan  

 Head Office  

 Sales Office: 

 0300-4742008 

Orange Building, Shera kot Pso Petrol Pump 
Gha� Bao Nadeem 

The 
Group Of Nazir & Sons. 

Gray Glory 

5650 

White Lapord 7250 
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